
D46-Lancaster Farming Saturday, March 22,1986

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5 00PM

ot each week s publication

THURS. AUG. 21 -

E Iverson, PA. Wilmer and
Mark Kraybill Dispersal.
Leon 'Kurtz, Auct. Dale
Hoover, Pedigrees,
Lebanon, PA, Mgrs.

Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New
Holland, PA.
FRI. SEPT. 12 - I:3OPM
PA State Graded Feeder
Pigs. Carlisle Livestock
Market, Exit 12off 1-81.SAT. AUG. 30 -11AM

Horse Sale Keister's
Middleburg Auction, along
Rt. 522, Middleburg. PA.

FRI. SEPT. 19-9AM Farm
Eq. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New
Holland, PA.

SEPTEMBER
FRI. SEPT. 5 - 7PM Horse

FRI. SEPT. 19 - 6:3OPM
Feeder Pig & Feeder
Cattle Sale. Keister's

I i
j AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY j

WOLGEMUTH
AUCTIONEERS

R D #2 Manheim PaNOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your ad-
vertisement by 4
P.M. Tuesday of each
week’s publication.

COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

C H
PH 717-665-5664

808
PH 717-665-6684

DENNIS
PH 717-627-0571

DEALER IN ALL KINDS
OF LIVESTOCK

Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH: 717-786-3016

General Auctioneers - Specializing in
Liquidation of Personal Property,
Equipment, Antiques,Real Estate

Alfred G. Reist Licensed • Bonded
1050Eden Road Lancaster 717-569-2079
Lancaster, Evenings/Lititz
PA 17601 717-627-8008

!
—KTJr~ 1

I COMPLETE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE |
J REAL ESTATE FARMS & RESIDENTIAL I
I PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES - 5
I FARM STOCK SALES-LIQUIDATIONS A

RANDAL V. KLINE
AUCTIONEER REALTOR
717 733 1006
717 569 8701

LLOYD H. KREIDER
AUCTIONEER
717 786 3394

ROY E. GOOD, JR.
RD 1 BOXJSI A
DENVER PA 17517

Middleburg Auction, along
Rt. 522. MMdleburg, PA.

MD. Sponsored by.
Colonial Charolais Assoc.
Managed by: Buzz Garey,
Garey Cattle Sales.SAT. SEPT. 27 -11AM

Horse Sale. Keister's
Middleburg, Auction,
along Rt. 522, Mid-
dleburg, PA.

OCTOBER
SAT. OCT. 4 - MD Polled

SAT. SEPT. 27 -10AM Fall Hereford Assoc. Red,
Heifer Sale. New Holland White, Blue Sale Plus Club
Sales Stables, Inc., New Calf Sale. At the Frederick
Holland, PA. Fairgrounds, Frederick,
SUN. SEPT. 28 2PM
Colonial World Class Sale FRI. OCT. 10 - I:3OPM PA
’B6. Location; Eastern State Graded Feeder Pigs.
National, MD State Carlisle Livestock Market.
Fairgrounds, Timonium, Exit 12off 1-81.

DAIRY CATTLE
mf SALE mt

THURSDAY, W '

MARCH 27th
7:00P.M.

(Changed because of Good Friday)
** SPECIAL FEATURE **

25-30 PUREBRED HOLSTEINS
PENNS VALLEY LIVESTOCK

AUCTION
Centre Hall, Pa.

(At the intersection of Rt. 45 and 144)
From: Valley Wide Farm
1. Pequest-VaUeyStonylawn Jet

Due -3/13/86
Dam: Raola Jet Stream Sophie- 5-4 23533#
milk, 3.9% fat

2. PequestValley Jason Mile
Born: 1/30/85
Dam: Pequest Valley Apollo Mile- 2-1 365
days, 20480# milk, 4.1% fat

3. Bull (redHoi.)
Born: 2/3/86
Sire: Misty MapleArlinda Magnet (RF)
DAM; Pequest Valley Missie- 4.3,24554#
milk, 4.0% fat.
(class. EX.;9lpts.)

From: David W. Yoder
1.Yo-De ColumbusAria

Born: 2/24/84 Due: 3/20/86
Bred to: Ned Boy
Dam: 4-1336 days, 19500#milk, 3.7% fat IFrom: Harry Davis (8 Head)

- (3) Columbus heifers
- (2) heifers sired by Paper Man Oregon

(Canadian bull)
- Twin Lawn Elevation Jason daughter,

3/28/84.
- Breezview Job Royal Stewart daughter,

7/25/84.
-Board Chairman daughter, 8/17/84

*** PLUS MANY OTHERS **‘

FROM LOCAL FARMS
FOR INFORMATION CALL:

Scott L. Yocum 814 364-9096
814 364-1796

*** FREE ICE CREAM FOR ALL ♦* *

Dairy and Livestock Sales
I-Kl. OCT. 17 - 6:3OPM
Feeder Pig & Feeder
Cattle Sale. Keister's
Middleburg, Auction,along Rt. 522, Mid-dleburg, PA.

NOVEMBER
Cattle. Keister’s Mil
dleburg Auction, alone R522. Middleburg,PA.

FRI. NOV. 7 - 9AM Farm
Eq. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New
Holland, PA.

SAT. NOV. 29 - UAi
Horse L»le. Keister
Middleburg Auction, aloeRt. 522, Middleburg, PASAT. OCT. 25 -11AM

Horse Sale. Keister's
MiddleburgAuction, along
Rt. 522, Middleburg, PA.

FRI. NOV. 14- I;3OPM PA
State Graded Feeder Pigs.
Carlisle Livestock Market.
Exit 12off 1-81.

DECEMBER
FRI. DEC. 12 -I;3OPMP,
State Graded Feeder Pi><Carlisle Livestock MarkeiExit 12Off 1-81.

WED. OCT. 29
Dairy Show & S<
Holland Sales Stables,Inc., New Holland,PA.

FRI. NOV. 21 - 6:3OPM
Feeder Pig 8 Feeder

MD STATE JERSEY SALE
SATURDAY, APRIL 5,1986 at 11:30 A.M.

To be held at Gaywinds Farm, Ed & CarolKahler Farm
DIRECTIONS: From Littlestown, Pa. 15miles South on Rt. 194

to Good Intent Rd. then turn right on Keymar Rd. to farm.
60 HEAD SELL

POPULARAI SIRES REPRESENTED: 8A-Nine Top Brass, 7 Mayfield
Volunteer, 4 Stardust Gemini, 3 Boss Man, 2 Milkhoney Generals, Favorite
Saint, Master Milestone C, Quicksilver Magic of Ogston, Shadewell
Fascinater, Yankee FW Chief.

POPULAR TYPE SIRES REPRESENTED: 2ASM, 2 Golden Faithful, 2ProductionPlus, 3 Avonlea Master Advancer, Milestones Advancer Gusto
Top Saint.

’

FEATURE CONSIGNMENTS
5 YR OLD- VENDURLEA BRIGHT SPOT SYBIL 3-9 322 9919 5.4 535 4.2 417a cow bred in Canada sired by the popular Bright Spot bull consigned by
Max Spann, NJ.
4YR OLD- SV PRODUCTION DOROTHY VGBS 2-11365 170504.2 720 MCD

+2834M +IOSF Dam VGB7 6-7 365 12070 4.6 563 consigned by: Scott
Stanford, MD.

3 YR OLD- MASTER C MAGGIE VGBS 1-11 305 9420 5.0 475 4.1 383 MCD
+I7OOM +92F Dam EX9O 3-11305 13440 6.0 808 consigned by: Robert K,
Lusk, PA.

2 YR OLD-SMOKE YHILLBRASS DILLTOPBRASS dau. selling 2 weeks
fresh Dam VGBB Mercury dau. 4-7 305 14431 4.2 600 Cl +4OIM +I2F
consigned by: JudithShertzer.PA.

SR YRUNG- CLV GEMINI SWEET PEAa STARDUST GEMINI dau.Res
Jr. Champ 86 PA Farm Show Dam Saint dau. 3-5 9016 485 Proj act con-
signed by: Patty Jenkins, PA.
SR YRUNG- GUSTOS BS MARLENA of SSF a MILESTONES AD-

VANCER GUSTO dau. Ist Place Sr. Calf 85 Mont Co. Fair (MD) Hot Sr,
Yrling Prospect consignedby: NedKocher, PA.

JR YRLING- FAITHFUL ADVANCER FAVOR a GOLDEN FAITHFUL
dau. mat. sister 2nd Place Jr Yrling 85 Md. State Fair Dam ASM 3-4
12829 5.2669 consignedby: Clyde McConaughey, PA.

SR CALF- WF JOYS COUNT IDEAL Dam Quicksilver Noble dau. 3-1 ME.
17353 748 2nd Dam VGBS 6-10 365 18003 784 consigned by: Waverly
Farms, VA.

SR CALF- GAYWINDS BOSS MAN CHRIS Dam VGB6 4-2 36514560 5.5 812"
2nd Dam EX9I 5-5 288 124204.8 602 3rd Dam VGBB GENERATOR 8-5 305'
147705.1752 consignedby: GaywindsFarm, MD.

Also three fancy show calves 2 Sr. Calves and 1 Jr Yrling from Silver
Springs Farm, NY.
AUCTIONEER: Robert Mullendore

FOR MORE INFORMATION & CATALOGS CONTACT:
Wayne Stiles
1600 Humbert School Rd.
Westminster, MD
Phone: (301)346-7100

1986
West Virginia

Special Spring
Feeder Sales

APPROX.
PLACE OF SALE DAY DATE TIME NO. HEAD TELEPHONE
Caldwell
Moorefield
Alderson
Ohio County
Weston
Buckhannon
Jackson Co. (Ripley)
Spencer
Moorefield
United (Parkersburg)
Elkins
Moundsville
Marlinton
Terra Alta

Wed.
Sat.
Mon.
Tues.
Tues.
Wed.
Thur.
Fri.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Mon.
Fri.

Wed.

April 2
April 5
April 14
April 15
April 15
April 16
April 17
April 18
April 19
April 19
April 19
April 21
April 25
April 30

8:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
7:30 p.m
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m

500
1,200

500
150
400
450

645-1383
538-6050
445-2945
547-0849
269-5096
472-5300
372-9110
927-4817
538-6050
489-2255
636-0500
845-9111
799-6593
789-2788

200
1,800

500
400
200
450
450

7:00 p.m
7:30 p.m
7:30 p.m

For additional information, contact the respective sale or
West Virginia Cattlemen’s Association, Box 6108, GOOB Agr. Sci. Bldg.,

LQigjsmtown, WV 26506-6108 (Tel: 3Q4-293-2406)

9AM

250


